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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Hindi------OPEN

1 1 BHAVIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GOHEL 71.30 SEBC FBA230609002605 1314

2 2 JYOTIBEN MABHAIBHAI GOHIL 69.40 OPEN FBA230610002818 1377

3 3 PRIYANKABEN CHANDUBHAI HARIJAN 68.60 SC FBA230609002554 1410

4 4 VARSHABEN NATUBHAI BARAIYA 68.40 SEBC FBA230509001686 1786

5 5 KAVITABAHEN SURESHBHAI GOHIL 67.90 OPEN FBA230613003369 1440

6 6 BHARAT KUMAR RAMMURTI YADAV 67.90 OPEN MBA230610003007 1586

7 7 NIDHIBEN RAJESHBHAI MAKWANA 67.30 SC FBA230609002544 1489

8 8 SEJALBEN BABUBHAI CHAUHABN 66.90 SEBC FBA230609002670 1316

9 9 JANKIBEN MITESHKUMAR RATHOD 66.50 SEBC FBA230615003653 1657

10 10 AIMANBANU ANVARBHAI KAJI 65.20 OPEN FBA230515002318 1390

11 11 VISHALSINH VIKRAMSINH PARMAR 64.80 OPEN MBA230610002815 1373

12 12 PRIYABEN BHARATKUMAR BHOI 64.40 SEBC FBA230609002503 1701

13 13 RINKESHBHAI RANJITBHAI GOHIL 64.40 OPEN MBA230614003592 1844

14 14 HETALBEN PRAVINBHAI PADHIYAR 64.20 OPEN FBA230609002663 1315

15 15 KAMLESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI RAJ 64.00 SEBC MBA230614003572 1643

16 16 PINALBEN VIRSINGBHAI HATHILA 63.80 ST FBA230515002328 1391

17 17 VIJAYBHAI VASANTBHAI RATHVA 63.80 ST MBA230609002586 1392

18 18 KOMALBEN ARVINDBHAI TALPADA 63.40 OPEN FBA230609002529 1310

19 19 VANITABEN ARJUNBHAI GOHEL 63.10 OPEN FBA230609002512 1460

20 20 ARJUNBHAI NATUBHAI BHOI 60.90 SEBC MBA230612003176 1317

21 21 KULDIPABEN RAMESHBHAI TALPADA 60.00 SEBC FBA230609002552 1312

22 22 DHARMENDRASINH GOVINDSINH CHAUHAN 59.60 EWS MBA230611003127 1256

23 23 JAYPAL AMARSANG RATHOD 58.80 SEBC MBA230611003128 1255

24 24 NIKUNJ MUKESHBHAI DABHI 57.70 SEBC MBA230609002640 1235
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Hindi------SC

1 3 PRIYANKABEN CHANDUBHAI HARIJAN 68.60 SC FBA230609002554 1410

2 7 NIDHIBEN RAJESHBHAI MAKWANA 67.30 SC FBA230609002544 1489
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Hindi------ST

1 16 PINALBEN VIRSINGBHAI HATHILA 63.80 ST FBA230515002328 1391

2 17 VIJAYBHAI VASANTBHAI RATHVA 63.80 ST MBA230609002586 1392
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Hindi------SEBC

1 1 BHAVIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GOHEL 71.30 SEBC FBA230609002605 1314

2 4 VARSHABEN NATUBHAI BARAIYA 68.40 SEBC FBA230509001686 1786

3 8 SEJALBEN BABUBHAI CHAUHABN 66.90 SEBC FBA230609002670 1316

4 9 JANKIBEN MITESHKUMAR RATHOD 66.50 SEBC FBA230615003653 1657

5 12 PRIYABEN BHARATKUMAR BHOI 64.40 SEBC FBA230609002503 1701

6 15 KAMLESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI RAJ 64.00 SEBC MBA230614003572 1643

7 20 ARJUNBHAI NATUBHAI BHOI 60.90 SEBC MBA230612003176 1317

8 21 KULDIPABEN RAMESHBHAI TALPADA 60.00 SEBC FBA230609002552 1312

9 23 JAYPAL AMARSANG RATHOD 58.80 SEBC MBA230611003128 1255

10 24 NIKUNJ MUKESHBHAI DABHI 57.70 SEBC MBA230609002640 1235
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Hindi------EWS

1 22 DHARMENDRASINH GOVINDSINH CHAUHAN 59.60 EWS MBA230611003127 1256


